
  

 

 

 

 

 

   

DECEMBER - 2024 

Sl. No. Date Day Events  
Working 

Day 

1 01.12.2024 SUN     

2 02.12.2024 MON     

3 03.12.2024 TUES     

4 04.12.2024 WED     

5 05.12.2024 THU Founder's Day   

6 06.12.2024 FRI     

7 07.12.2024 SAT     

8 08.12.2024 SUN     

9 09.12.2024 MON     

10 10.12.2024 TUES Human Rights Day   

11 11.12.2024 WED     

12 12.12.2024 THU     

13 13.12.2024 FRI 
  

14 14.12.2024 SAT   
 

15 15.12.2024 SUN   
 

16 16.12.2024 Monday   
 

17 17.12.2024 Tuesday   
 

18 18.12.2024 Wednesday 
College Reopens - Sapling Plantation 

Unit I begins 
1 

19 19.12.2024 Thursday   2 

20 20.12.2024 Friday Team Leaders Meeting 3 

21 21.12.2024 Saturday Staff Working Day 
 

22 22.12.2024 Sunday National Mathematics Day 
 

23 23.12.2024 Monday   4 

24 24.12.2024 Tuesday 
 

5 

25 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Holiday 
 

26 26.12.2024 Thursday   6 

27 27.12.2024 Friday National Level Workshop - English 7 

28 28.12.2024 Saturday   
 

29 29.12.2024 Sunday   
 

30 30.12.2024 Monday 
 

8 

31 31.12.2024 Tuesday Unit I ends, Feedback Collection 9 

 



  

 

 

 

 

 

   

JANUARY 2025 

Sl. No. Date Day Events  Working Day 

1 01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year Holiday   

2 02.01.2025 Thursday 

Unit II begins, 

Skill Activities begins, 

Youth Power Of  Kailash Start  

10 

3 03.01.2025 Friday Microbiology Dept National Conference 11 

4 04.01.2025 Saturday Staff Working Day   

5 05.01.2025 Sunday     

6 06.01.2025 Monday   12 

7 07.01.2025 Tuesday Skill Activites end 13 

8 08.01.2025 Wednesday   14 

9 09.01.2025 Thursday First installment fees last date 15 

10 10.01.2025 Friday Pongal Celebration 16 

11 11.01.2025 Saturday Youth Power Of Kailash End    

12 12.01.2025 Sunday National  Youth Power Day    

13 13.01.2025 Monday Bhogi Festival   

14 14.01.2025 Tuesday  Pongal    

15 15.01.2025 Wednesday Mattu Pongal   

16 16.01.2025 Thursday Kaanum Pongal   

17 17.01.2025 Friday     

18 18.01.2025 Saturday     

19 19.01.2025 Sunday     

20 20.01.2025 Monday Unit II ends, Feedback Collection 17 

21 21.01.2025 Tuesday Team Leaders Meeting 18 

22 22.01.2025 Wednesday CIA I commences 19 

23 23.01.2025 Thursday 
Toppers Meeting, Exam fees 

Anouncement 
20 

24 24.01.2025 Friday 
Physical Science Depts Conference 

National Girl Child Day 
21 

25 25.01.2025 Saturday National Voters Day   

26 26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day   

27 27.01.2025 Monday BCA dept International Conference 22 

28 28.01.2025 Tuesday   23 

29 29.01.2025 Wednesday CIA I ends 24 

30 30.01.2025 Thursday 
Unit III begins 

Home Science Depts Conference 
25 

31 31.01.2025 Friday Biological Science Depts Conference 26 



  

 

 

 

 

 

   

FEBRUARY 2025 

Sl. No. Date Day Events  Working Day 

1 01.02.2025 Saturday Staff Working Day, CIA Review   

2 02.02.2025 Sunday     

3 03.02.2025 Monday 
Special lab - begins 

University exam fees without fine 
27 

4 04.02.2025 Tuesday World Cancers day 28 

5 05.02.2025 Wednesday   29 

6 06.02.2025 Thursday   30 

7 07.02.2025 Friday 
Second installment last date   

Special lab ends 
31 

8 08.02.2025 Saturday     

9 09.02.2025 Sunday World Chocolate Day   

10 10.02.2025 Monday     

11 11.02.2025 Tuesday Thaipoosam Holiday   

12 12.02.2025 Wednesday Unit III Ends, Feedback Collection 32 

13 13.02.2025 Thursday Unit IV Begins 33 

14 14.02.2025 Friday University exam fees with fine  34 

15 15.02.2025 Saturday Staff Working Day   

16 16.02.2025 Sunday     

17 17.02.2025 Monday   35 

18 18.02.2025 Tuesday   36 

19 19.02.2025 Wednesday   37 

20 20.02.2025 Thursday Team Leaders Meeting 38 

21 21.02.2025 Friday   39 

22 22.02.2025 Saturday     

23 23.02.2025 Sunday     

24 24.02.2025 Monday Toppers Meeting 40 

25 25.02.2025 Tuesday 
Gropu Photos for Final Years, 

Unit IV Ends, Feedback Collection 
41 

26 26.02.2025 Wednesday CIA II Commences 42 

27 27.02.2025 Thursday 
 

43 

28 28.02.2025 Friday National Science Day 44 

 



  

 

 

 

 

 

   

MARCH 2025 

Sl. No. Date Day Events  Working Day 

1 01.03.2025 Saturday Staff Working Day   

2 02.03.2025 Sunday     

3 03.03.2025 Monday World Wildlife Day 45 

4 04.03.2025 Tuesday National Safety Day 46 

5 05.03.2025 Wednesday CIA II Ends 47 

6 06.03.2025 Thursday Unit V Begins 48 

7 07.03.2025 Friday Women's Day Celebration 49 

8 08.03.2025 Saturday International Women's Day   

9 09.03.2025 Sunday     

10 10.03.2025 Monday CIA II Review 50 

11 11.03.2025 Tuesday Photo Shoot - Phamplet 51 

12 12.03.2025 Wednesday Photo Shoot - Phamplet 52 

13 13.03.2025 Thursday 
Holi Celebration 

Photo Shoot - Phamplet 
53 

14 14.03.2025 Friday   54 

15 15.03.2025 Saturday Staff Working Day   

16 16.03.2025 Sunday     

17 17.03.2025 Monday   55 

18 18.03.2025 Tuesday Unit V Ends, Feedback Collection 56 

19 19.03.2025 Wednesday   57 

20 20.03.2025 Thursday Team Leaders Meeting 58 

21 21.03.2025 Friday Toppers Meeting 59 

22 22.03.2025 Saturday     

23 23.03.2025 Sunday     

24 24.03.2025 Monday 
University Practical Exams Begin 

Model Exam 1 
60 

25 25.03.2025 Tuesday   61 

26 26.03.2025 Wednesday Model Exam 2 62 

27 27.03.2025 Thursday   63 

28 28.03.2025 Friday Model Exam 3 64 

29 29.03.2025 Saturday 
Staff Working Day - Model Exam 

Review 
  

30 30.03.2025 Sunday Ugadhi Festival   

31 31.03.2025 Monday Ramzan Holiday   



  

 

 

 

 

 

   

APRIL - 2025 

Sl. No. Date Day Events  Working Day 

1 01.04.2025 Tuesday Model Exam 4 65 

2 02.04.2025 Wednesday   66 

3 03.04.2025 Thursday Model Exam 5 67 

4 04.04.2025 Friday   68 

5 05.04.2025 Saturday Staff Working Day   

6 06.04.2025 Sunday     

7 07.04.2025 Monday Model Exam 6 69 

8 08.04.2025 Tuesday   70 

9 09.04.2025 Wednesday Model Exam 7 71 

10 10.04.2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanthi Holiday   

11 11.04.2025 Friday     

12 12.04.2025 Saturday     

13 13.04.2025 Sunday     

14 14.04.2025 Monday Tamil New Year Holiday   

15 15.04.2025 Tuesday University Exam Commences   

16 16.04.2025 Wednesday     

17 17.04.2025 Thursday     

18 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday Holiday   

19 19.04.2025 Saturday     

20 20.04.2025 Sunday     

21 21.04.2025 Monday     

22 22.04.2025 Tuesday World Earth  Day   

23 23.04.2025 Wednesday 
English Language Day 

World Book Day 
  

24 24.04.2025 Thursday     

25 25.04.2025 Friday     

26 26.04.2025 Saturday     

27 27.04.2025 Sunday     

28 28.04.2025 Monday     

29 29.04.2025 Tuesday     

30 30.04.2025 Wednesday     

 



  

 

 

 

 

 

   

MAY 2025 

Sl. 

No. 
Date Day Events  Working Day 

1 01.05.2025 Thursday International Labours Day Holiday   

2 02.05.2025 Friday     

3 03.05.2025 Saturday World Press Freedom Day   

4 04.05.2025 Sunday     

5 05.05.2025 Monday     

6 06.05.2025 Tuesday     

7 07.05.2025 Wednesday     

8 08.05.2025 Thursday     

9 09.05.2025 Friday     

10 10.05.2025 Saturday University Exam ends   

11 11.05.2025 Sunday     

12 12.05.2025 Monday     

13 13.05.2025 Tuesday     

14 14.05.2025 Wednesday     

15 15.05.2025 Thursday     

16 16.05.2025 Friday     

17 17.05.2025 Saturday     

18 18.05.2025 Sunday     

19 19.05.2025 Monday     

20 20.05.2025 Tuesday     

21 21.05.2025 Wednesday     

22 22.05.2025 Thursday     

23 23.05.2025 Friday     

24 24.05.2025 Saturday     

25 25.05.2025 Sunday     

26 26.05.2025 Monday     

27 27.05.2025 Tuesday     

28 28.05.2025 Wednesday     

29 29.05.2025 Thursday     

30 30.05.2025 Friday     

31 31.05.2025 Saturday University Result Publication   

 


